

Legislation Details (With Text)

181 <i>°</i>	176	Version:	0				
Res	olution			Status:	Passed		
11/9	/2018			In control:	HISTORIC PRESERVATION CO	OMMISSION	
				Final action:	12/3/2018		
balc	Resolution relating to a Certificate of Appropriateness for the replacement of light fixture under the balcony on E. Royall Place at 1630 E. Royall Place (AKA 1801 N. Prospect Avenue), the Charles Allis House, an individually designated historic property, for Milwaukee County.						
THE	CHAIR						
	pplication ditions.zip		ry ligh	t fixture.pdf, 2. C	ertificate of Appropriateness, 3. 84	photos of wir	ndow
		.pc3qhva	ry ligh	t fixture.pdf, 2. C		photos of wir Result	ndow Tally
cond	ditions.zip Action By	.pc3qhva		Act		•	
cond Ver.	ditions.zip Action By COMMC	.pc3qhva /)N COUNC IIC PRESE		Act	ion	•	
	Res 11/9 Res balc Hou	Resolution 11/9/2018 Resolution rel balcony on E	Resolution 11/9/2018 Resolution relating to a C balcony on E. Royall Pla House, an individually de	Resolution 11/9/2018 Resolution relating to a Certific balcony on E. Royall Place at House, an individually designat	ResolutionStatus:11/9/2018In control:Final action:Final action:Resolution relating to a Certificate of Appropriatbalcony on E. Royall Place at 1630 E. Royall PHouse, an individually designated historic proper	Resolution Status: Passed 11/9/2018 In control: HISTORIC PRESERVATION CO Final action: 12/3/2018 Resolution relating to a Certificate of Appropriateness for the replacement of light balcony on E. Royall Place at 1630 E. Royall Place (AKA 1801 N. Prospect Avenue House, an individually designated historic property, for Milwaukee County.	Resolution Status: Passed 11/9/2018 In control: HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION Final action: 12/3/2018 Resolution relating to a Certificate of Appropriateness for the replacement of light fixture under the balcony on E. Royall Place at 1630 E. Royall Place (AKA 1801 N. Prospect Avenue), the Charl House, an individually designated historic property, for Milwaukee County.

THE CHAIR

Resolution relating to a Certificate of Appropriateness for the replacement of light fixture under the balcony on E. Royall Place at 1630 E. Royall Place (AKA 1801 N. Prospect Avenue), the Charles Allis House, an individually designated historic property, for Milwaukee County.

CC-CC Tim Askin 10/26/18